
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ kWh 円 円 ％

11/1(火) 晴れのち時々曇り 19.9 6.4 467.0 18,493 18,493 9,378 197.2 28.5

11/2(水) 晴れ一時雨 19.2 5.1 280.3 11,100 29,593 18,756 157.8 17.1

11/3(木) 晴れのち雨 20.7 5.9 512.8 20,307 49,900 28,134 177.4 31.3

11/4(金) 曇り時々雨 13.6 3.1 215.6 8,538 58,438 37,511 155.8 13.2

11/5(土) 晴れ時々曇り 13.8 2.4 235.3 9,318 67,756 46,889 144.5 14.4

11/6(日) 晴れ一時雨 15.8 3.7 282.0 11,167 78,923 56,267 140.3 17.2

11/7(月) 曇り時々晴れ 16.0 2.3 239.0 9,464 88,387 65,645 134.6 14.6

11/8(火) 曇り一時雨 17.1 1.8 255.1 10,102 98,489 75,023 131.3 15.6

11/9(水) 晴れ時々曇り 16.5 5.3 381.0 15,088 113,577 84,401 134.6 23.3

11/10(木) 晴れのち一時雨 19.5 6.0 419.6 16,616 130,193 93,779 138.8 25.6

11/11(金) 晴れ時々曇り 15.7 9.5 570.0 22,572 152,765 103,156 148.1 34.8

11/12(土) 晴れ 19.7 9.5 552.0 21,859 174,624 112,534 155.2 33.7

11/13(日) 曇りのち一時雨 20.8 0.2 118.3 4,685 179,309 121,912 147.1 7.2

11/14(月) 晴れ時々曇り 13.0 3.2 307.9 12,193 191,502 131,290 145.9 18.8

11/15(火) 晴れのち一時雨 16.2 6.6 493.0 19,523 211,024 140,668 150.0 30.1

11/16(水) 曇り時々晴れ 12.1 1.4 204.1 8,082 219,107 150,046 146.0 12.5

11/17(木) 晴れ時々曇り 13.8 5.0 346.4 13,717 232,824 159,424 146.0 21.2

11/18(金) 晴れのち一時雨 15.4 3.8 339.2 13,432 246,257 168,801 145.9 20.7

11/19(土) 晴れ一時雨 13.7 5.3 281.1 11,132 257,388 178,179 144.5 17.2

11/20(日) 晴れ時々曇り 16.1 2.8 304.0 12,038 269,427 187,557 143.7 18.6

11/21(月) 晴れ一時雨 18.1 7.2 469.1 18,576 288,003 196,935 146.2 28.7

11/22(火) 晴れ一時雨 14.9 3.7 204.4 8,094 296,097 206,313 143.5 12.5

11/23(水) 曇りのち時々雨 14.0 0.0 94.9 3,758 299,855 215,691 139.0 5.8

11/24(木) 晴れ時々雨 14.8 5.7 427.5 16,929 316,784 225,069 140.8 26.1

11/25(金) 晴れ時々曇り 14.3 7.4 404.8 16,030 332,814 234,446 142.0 24.7

11/26(土) 晴れのち一時雨 21.0 4.4 317.4 12,569 345,383 243,824 141.7 19.4

11/27(日) 晴れ時々曇り 10.9 0.3 138.2 5,473 350,856 253,202 138.6 8.4

11/28(月) 晴れ時々曇り 15.0 7.9 496.4 19,657 370,513 262,580 141.1 30.3

11/29(火) 曇り時々雨 15.5 0.0 92.1 3,647 374,161 271,958 137.6 5.6

11/30(水) 曇り一時雨 14.7 0.0 25.1 994 375,155 281,336 133.3 1.5

℃ h 9473.6 375,155

16.1 4.20 315.8 12,505

2.14 241.2 9,378
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